
Nr. Cat. NOTAIO COMUNE N° VOLUMI
DAL AL VOLUME

GG/MM ANNO GG/MM ANNO DAL AL
1 74 PICARELLA TOMMASO AGRIGENTO 72 1862 1915 1882 1953
2 75 CONTINO GIUSEPPE CATTOLICA ERACLEA 40 1869 1916 1954 1993
3 76 DIANA FRANCESCO PAOLO AGRIGENTO 74 1870 1917 1994 2067
4 77 CHIARELLI ARCHELAO ARAGONA 16 1907 1918 2084 2118
5 78 CHIARELLI BALDASSARE ARAGONA 35 1869 1918 2084 2118
6 79 VENIERO FRANCESCO CASTERLTERMINI 52 1867 1919 2119 2170
7 80 GAETANI SALVTORE CASTERLTERMINI 12 1909 1919 2171 2182
8 81 MAIDA IGNAZIO GIUSEPPE AGRIGENTO 25 1897 1921 2183 2207
9 82 CUFFARO SALVATORE RAFFADALI 27 1896 1921 2208 2234

10 83 TAMBUZZO FRANCESCO REALMONTE 8 1912 1921 2235 2242
11 84 ZAMBUTO ANGELO GROTTE 63 1873 1921 2243 2305
12 85 BERNARDO FANARA FAVARA 12 1911 1922 2306 2317
13 86 GIUDICE ANTONIO FAVARA 63 1862 1922 2318 2380
14 87 BIANCOROSSO ANTONIO CAMMARATA 18 1871 1922 2381 2398
15 88 CASTELLI ANTONINO NARO 43 1865 1922 2399 2441
16 89 SESTI FRANCESCO SICULIANA 11 1911 1923 2442 2451
17 90 AVERNA PIETRO PORTO EMPEDOCLE 17 1905 1923 2452 2468
18 91 BELLA SALVATORE CAMPOBELLO DI LICATA 5 1904 1923 2469 2471TER

19 92 GIGANTI RE GAETANO LICATA 41 1901 1924 2472 2512
20 93 GIUDICE ANTONINO S. BIAGIO PLATANI 43 1864 1925 2513 2555
21 94 CIPOLLA VINCENZO AGRIGENTO 17 1911 1925 2556 2572
22 95 FONTANA GIUSEPPE CAMPOBELLO DI LICATA 61 1868 1925 2573 2633
23 96 VELLA PASQUALE ARAGONA 11 1910 1926 2634 2644
24 97 GURRERI VINCENZO NARO 3 1910 1913 2645 2647
25 97 GURRERI VINCENZO CANICATTI' 15 1916 1925 2648 2662
26 98 DIANA GIUSEPPE AGRIGENTO 51 1904 1926 2663 2713
27 99 VINCI GIACOMO NARO 36 1894 1926 2714 2749
28 100 AVERNA EMILIO PORTO EMPEDOCLE 12 1913 1927 2750 2761
29 101 IOZIA FRANCESCO CASTERLTERMINI 4 1924 1927 2762 2765

Numero 
scheda



30 102 SPARTI GASPARE S. BIAGIO PLATANI 2 1926 1927 2766 2767
31 103 LEONARDI AGOSTINO IOPPOLO GIANCAXIO 8 1924 1927 2768 2775
32 104 LA MARCA SALVATORE PALMA DI MONTECHIARO 37 1902 1927 2776 2812
33 105 FERLITO SALVATORE RAVANUSA 4 1927 1928 2813 2816
34 106 SAITTA GIUSEPPE IOPPOLO GIANCAXIO 3 1928 1930 2817 2819
35 107 DI CHIARA FRANCESCO PAOLO CANICATTI' 1 1920 1920 2820 2823
36 108 GUCCIONE SALVATORE S. BIAGIO PLATANI 3 1928 1930 2824 2826
37 109 CIOTTA PAOLO CAMPOBELLO DI LICATA 9 1925 1930 2827 2835


